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COLOR

NORMANDY
BLACK
BLACK

BLACK
NORMANDY
BLACK
HOLSTEIN
NORMANDY

CHARLOIS
HERFORD
BLACK

JERSEY X
CHARLOIS
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK

EAST CENTRAL LIVESTOCK
MARKET REPORT LISTING FOR 5/13/24

NEXT SALE: May 20th, 2024

BREED TYPE
STEER/BULL FEEDERS
BULL FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDERS
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
BRED/PAIRS
PAIR cow
BRED 8 MO cow
BRED 5 MO cow
SLAUGHTER COWS
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
HAY

AVG #

360
555
1260

650
740
545
1243
1050

1435
1413
1655

1345
1705
1575
1520
1400
1440
1700

WE SOLD 128 SQUARE BALES BRINGING UP TO $5.50 PER BALE
APPROX 283 ROUND BALES BRINGING UP TO $90 PER BALE

# BALES
2
2
1
14
14
14

34
12
12
15
2
12
4

TYPE PRICE PER BALE
ROUND $90.00
ROUND $85.00
ROUND $85.00
ROUND $85.00
ROUND $75.00
ROUND $72.50
ROUND $72.50
ROUND $65.00
ROUND $65.00
ROUND $65.00
ROUND $62.50
ROUND $60.00

ROUND $55.00

PRICE

255.00
225.00
153.00

222.50
182.50
180.00
138.00
126.00

2375.00
2075.00
145.00

155.00
139.00
139.00
137.00
135.00
133.00
62.50
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20
10
24
34
12
24
10

10
24
24
25
25
30

ROUND
BEDDING
BEDDING
BEDDING
BEDDING
BEDDING
BEDDING
BEDDING
BEDDING
SQUARE
SQUARE
SQUARE
SQUARE
SQUARE

$40.00
$15.00
$15.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.00

$4.00



